

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18771/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2004 in LPA No. 509/1999 of The  
HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

RAJ KUMAR SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 03/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Mr. Kulwat Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Mehdi Imam, Adv.

Mr. Anis Surawardy, Adv.

(For State of J & K)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is finally adjourned for two weeks from today,  
y, for filing the

counter affidavit in the meanwhile.

Post the special leave petition itself for final hearing on 13th December,

2006.

i Arora )

( A.D. Sharma )

( Phoolan Wat

ster

Court Master

Court Ma